
 
Recovery Sunday Speaker List 

The Recovery Commission advises each parish to invite a recovery speaker/preacher from their 
own parish community, someone with at least 5 years in recovery.  If you are unable to access 
such a person, here are the names, locations, and contact information for recovery folks who 
are available to share their experience, strength, and hope in your parish.  Most of these are in 
AA/NA Recovery; several are in Al-Anon Recovery.  Alternatively, you might invite an addiction 
counselor in your area. 

Houston Area: 

Chris Gould, La Porte:  ChrisKgould@gmail.com 

The Rev. Bob and Louise (Al-Anon) Lowry, Spring: Deaconboblowry@outlook.com  

Molly Carnes, Cypress: mollycarnes@outlook.com  

Bryan Tomlinson, Houston: bwt0204@yahoo.com 

Brian Bohr, Houston: Brian.bohr@edwardjones.com  

Spec Livingston, Houston: speclivingston@comcast.com  

Sal Trapani, Houston: Strapani92@gmail.com (Al-Anon) 

Central Area: 

Mike Thomas, College Station: Michael.J.Thomas@encompasshealth.com  

The Rev. John Williams, Salado: frjohn.williams@gmail.com  

Austin Area: 

Hector Resendez, 512-203-5925 (bi-lingual) 

The Rev. Bill Wigmore, Austin: revbillw@gmail.com 

Lillian Mills, Austin: lillian.mills@mccombs.texas.edu 

James Williamson, Austin: jas1945@gmail.com  

Southeast Texas: 

Gerald Richardson, Beaumont:  geraldr@ih2000.net  
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